
GOLF COURSE RULES
 n U.S.G.A. rules govern all play.

 n Proper golf attire is required at 
all times.

 n Play ready golf. Keep pace with 
the group in front of you.

 n Ambassadors benefit all golfers.

 n Please repair all ball marks, rake 
bunkers and replace divots.

 n Please keep Crooked Tree 
Golf Club clean by using trash 
receptacles provided.

CART RULES
 n Please keep carts on paths 
around tees and greens.

 n Please use 90° rule when 
crossing fairways.

YARDAGE
 n Yardage marked on sprinkler 
heads measured to center of 
green.

PIN PLACEMENT
Red = Front   

Yellow = Center 
Blue = Back

Casey Powers 
Director of Golf

Corey May 
Head PGA Professional

Matt Novenske 
Golf Course 

Superintendent

600 Crooked Tree Dr. 
Petoskey  

Michigan 49770

Golf Shop:  
231.439.4030

BOYNEgolf.com 

Experience  
Crooked Tree Golf Club

For enhanced yardage 
guide books with fflyovers, 
additional course info, tee 
time booking and so much 
more, download the app at:

BOYNEgolf.com/apps 



C R O O K E D  T R E E  G O L F  C L U B C R O O K E D  T R E E  G O L F  C L U B

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Brown 381 173 426 417 189 537 394 181 478 3176 472 183 413 557 392 180 389 510 397 3493 6669

Purple 376 166 403 388 166 532 388 160 470 3049 431 170 405 551 377 173 376 474 390 3347 6396

Orange 376 151 383 381 166 532 368 143 470 2970 398 165 384 516 377 147 343 474 360 3164 6134

Blue 338 151 383 381 160 492 368 143 449 2865 398 165 384 516 372 147 343 428 360 3113 5978

Green 292 135 348 348 132 448 350 123 423 2599 360 126 353 472 301 110 343 404 328 2797 5396

Silver 224 85 234 253 101 414 314 94 383 2102 308 84 311 399 273 90 310 379 272 2426 4528

Par 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 35 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 36 71
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Scorer______________________________________       Attest______________________       Date____________________
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Ratings
Course/Slope

72.8/139

70.2/133

71.4/135

69.6/132

66.5/124-M
72.0/130-W

62.1/107-M
66.5/114-W


